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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1    BIKETIME          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
4     Pete Metz              M40-44         1/9       17:03        0:48     1:02:17        0:46       39:27     2:00:19
5     Andrew Babcock         M35-39        1/18       13:31        0:51     1:05:01        0:43       42:28     2:02:32
6     Kevin Esser            M40-44         2/9       18:23        0:52     1:02:27        0:44       42:01     2:04:26
7     Ben Jaeger             M25-29        1/10       16:49        1:10     1:05:30        0:58       40:52     2:05:17
8     Adam Bruss             M35-39        2/18       18:06        1:08     1:05:19        0:55       40:52     2:06:18
9     Adan Burgos            M35-39        3/18       15:44        0:45     1:07:49        0:41       42:53     2:07:49
10    Elliot Watson          M20-24         1/6       18:14        1:00     1:08:31        1:05       39:24     2:08:11
11    Isaiah Steinbart       M25-29        2/10       18:56        0:54     1:06:29        0:53       41:19     2:08:30
12    Rob McMurrich          M35-39        4/18       15:36        0:54     1:07:59        0:46       44:01     2:09:13
13    Dwight Sandvold        M50-54        2/11       16:39        1:28     1:07:47        1:00       42:35     2:09:28
14    Todd Endl              M45-49        2/12       26:17        2:03       46:23        1:53       53:28     2:10:02
15    Todd Jensen            M45-49        3/12       18:13        0:50     1:05:48        1:10       46:02     2:12:01
16    John Devroy            M20-24         2/6       14:10        1:23     1:10:56        0:42       44:55     2:12:05
17    Troy Giljohann         M25-29        3/10       16:09        0:39     1:08:50        0:53       47:04     2:13:32
18    Joe Dorff              M45-49        4/12       20:26        0:50     1:08:03        1:00       43:43     2:14:00
19    Tony Colvin            M35-39        5/18       17:57        1:46     1:09:56        1:10       45:42     2:16:28
20    Brad Clarkson          M30-34         1/9       22:18        0:36     1:08:50        0:55       44:43     2:17:18
21    Dan Ocallaghan         M35-39        6/18       18:51        1:30     1:08:30        0:40       49:21     2:18:50
22    Kelsey Josep           M35-39        7/18       20:10        1:11     1:12:22        1:00       44:15     2:18:56
23    Lovell Michael         M45-49        5/12       19:35        1:09     1:10:38        0:54       46:43     2:18:56
24    Mike Stefonik          M30-34         2/9       21:56        2:28     1:11:33        1:24       41:37     2:18:57
25    Mike Green             M50-54        3/11       18:40        1:44     1:08:16        1:14       50:03     2:19:56
26    Wacker Tim             M35-39        8/18       18:44        1:07     1:10:10        1:10       50:31     2:21:39
27    Tim Kurth              M40-44         3/9       18:33        1:39     1:10:48        1:18       49:54     2:22:11
28    Lammers Joel           M50-54        4/11       24:58        2:21     2:05:43                   41:37     2:22:45
29    Eric Becker            M25-29        4/10       24:44        1:14                               46:23     2:23:25
30    John Wilkins           M45-49        6/12       19:22        1:18     1:09:23        1:20       53:57     2:25:19
31    Irk Chris              M35-39        9/18       19:39        1:05     1:17:10        1:26       46:36     2:25:54
32    Pat Hawley             M45-49        7/12       17:24        1:20                               44:24     2:26:19
33    Carl Anderson          M25-29        5/10       20:02        1:26                               49:06     2:26:27
34    Leslie Olson           F45-49         2/4       22:10        1:22                               45:51     2:26:53
35    Jen Bohen              F40-44         1/8       17:35        1:18     1:18:53        0:36       49:05     2:27:25
36    Kevin Vrany            M25-29        6/10       21:09        2:29                               50:24     2:27:39
37    Bryan Hermsen          M30-34         3/9       20:48        1:59                               47:47     2:27:52
38    Cullen Hilliker        M15-19         1/1       19:16        2:11     1:21:12        0:36       44:51     2:28:05
39    Don Schoberg           M60-64         1/3       23:48        2:21     1:13:04        1:54       47:01     2:28:06
40    Kirsten Prost          F25-29         1/8       18:51        1:57                               50:12     2:28:11
41    Lisa Hayes             F45-49         3/4       15:48        0:47     1:13:53        0:48       57:41     2:28:55
42    Jason Mortensen        M40-44         4/9       19:53        2:03     1:16:48        1:40       48:47     2:29:08
43    Jacob Miller           M30-34         4/9       23:43        2:51                               48:04     2:29:27
44    Tom Devroy             M60-64         2/3       21:57        2:04     1:13:41        1:42       50:07     2:29:29
45    Andie Schaefer         F20-24        1/11       19:49        1:32                               51:45     2:29:54
46    Mark Sharon            M60-64         3/3       24:18        1:21                               48:46     2:30:12
47    Michael Lodl           M35-39       10/18       21:01        2:11     1:14:35        1:19       51:20     2:30:23
48    John Knetzger          M50-54        5/11       20:38        1:21                               51:20     2:31:33
49    Andrew Sobarnia        M20-24         3/6       24:21        3:15                               42:49     2:31:35
50    Joe Devroy             M20-24         4/6       15:58        2:10     1:24:40        1:34       47:31     2:31:51
51    Amy Zahn               F20-24        2/11       16:28        2:09                               49:13     2:32:07
52    Glenn Hanon            M50-54        6/11       21:12        1:06                               53:23     2:33:51
53    Alexander Heyworth     M20-24         5/6       19:17        3:10     1:18:43        1:54       52:32     2:35:34
54    Mortimer-Slates Shanno F35-39         1/7       19:46        1:20     1:15:23        0:55       58:36     2:35:58
55    Judy Mufti             F30-34         1/7       25:46        2:48                               45:53     2:35:58
56    Kurt Jacobs            M50-54        7/11       24:10        3:44                               49:32     2:36:00
57    Dru Laws               M35-39       11/18       19:28        2:37     1:15:36        2:03       56:28     2:36:11
58    Jacob Jasperson        M25-29        7/10       22:28        2:28                               48:39     2:36:34
59    Lauren Knoelke         F30-34         2/7       23:54        1:34     1:24:31        0:59       45:39     2:36:35
60    Bethany Mueller        F30-34         3/7       22:38        1:54                               50:41     2:36:40
61    Mitchell Carter        M50-54        8/11       17:12        1:43     1:18:18        1:10     1:00:15     2:38:35
62    Terry Babb             M45-49        8/12     1:41:40                 1:15:41                             2:39:10
63    Michael Brown          M55-59         1/2       21:39        1:49                               56:43     2:39:30
64    David Lancour          M30-34         5/9       20:46        1:45     1:20:00        0:57       57:15     2:40:43
65    Craig Williams         M40-44         5/9       27:09        3:02                               53:15     2:41:38
66    Tina Jasperson         F25-29         2/8       16:45        2:22                               59:06     2:41:55
67    Ryan Hartman           M30-34         6/9       22:42        1:51     1:21:28        2:20       54:23     2:42:41
68    Patryk Pliszka         M20-24         6/6       23:03        4:14                               53:50     2:42:54
69    Latoscia James         F40-44         2/8       27:36        3:30                               52:29     2:42:55
70    Katie Babler           F30-34         4/7       21:06        1:55                               57:00     2:43:21
71    Eric Nelson            M30-34         7/9       18:44        1:34                             1:07:02     2:43:31
72    Joshua Farnam          M25-29        8/10       26:28        4:46     1:16:36        2:31       53:15     2:43:35
73    Sergey Tarima          M40-44         6/9       21:40        2:46                               51:10     2:43:44
74    Kinley Weaver          F30-34         5/7       24:26        2:11                               55:19     2:43:50
75    Alexander Bentley      M35-39       12/18       22:08        3:44                               50:25     2:44:25
76    Larry Gunderson        M55-59         2/2       29:55        2:38                               51:17     2:45:41
77    Erik Ehrengren         M30-34         8/9       22:45        1:52                               55:03     2:46:48
78    Christine Smith        F20-24        3/11       23:45        2:08                               49:49     2:47:42
79    Jennifer Staab         F50-54         1/6       28:53        2:47                               48:12     2:47:50
80    Kelly Schill           F35-39         2/7       24:03        2:57                               57:42     2:48:29
81    Pat Leeds              F50-54         2/6       19:33        2:12     1:21:57        1:50     1:03:23     2:48:53
82    Mark Menacho           M40-44         7/9       27:00        2:52                               51:38     2:49:50
83    Lauren Lambach         F20-24        4/11       21:49        1:59                               53:08     2:49:55
84    Ryan Edwards           M35-39       13/18       23:58        2:12                               55:41     2:50:07
85    Eileen Sherburne       F60-64         1/2       21:15        2:06                             1:00:40     2:50:28
86    Anna Reedy             F25-29         3/8       26:09        1:55                               54:15     2:51:03
87    Jathen Glommen         M40-44         8/9       20:02        4:24     1:22:43        3:06     1:00:50     2:51:04
88    Dagoberto Henriquez    M30-34         9/9       24:18        4:26                               55:09     2:51:20
89    Emily Starman          F20-24        5/11       24:15        1:46                               52:47     2:51:43
90    Alyssa Armbrust        F25-29         4/8       25:47        1:46                               55:23     2:51:59
91    Jerry Huhn             M65-99         1/4       21:57        2:36                             1:06:24     2:52:44
92    Sean Phillips          M25-29        9/10       26:38        3:25                               56:15     2:52:50
93    Chelsea Filbrandt      F20-24        6/11       24:40        2:17                             1:00:04     2:53:36
94    Angela Reifenberg      F40-44         3/8       25:59        1:30                               58:54     2:53:43
95    David Eurich           M45-49        9/12       33:23        1:58                               54:53     2:55:01
96    Judy Tjoe              F45-49         4/4       25:44        1:51     1:17:40        1:44     1:08:24     2:55:20
97    David Varney           M35-39       14/18       26:33        2:24                             1:01:35     2:56:23
98    Nicole Bednarz         F20-24        7/11       18:20        5:16                             1:01:09     2:56:55
99    John Maniaci           M65-99         2/4       20:28        1:18                             1:06:10     2:57:44
100   Carrie Poethke         F30-34         6/7       21:48        1:32                               57:13     2:58:18
101   Kimbeerly Nickel       F50-54         3/6       26:12        3:01                             1:05:47     2:58:22
102   Michael Prada          M25-29       10/10       20:25        1:49     1:28:18        1:12     1:08:14     2:59:56
103   Jennet Shepherd        F50-54         4/6       25:03        4:37     1:26:14        1:30     1:02:47     3:00:10
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104   Mark Tritschler        M65-99         3/4       26:41        3:32                               55:56     3:00:13
105   Kayla Phillips         F25-29         5/8       33:02        2:50     1:28:01        0:53       55:45     3:00:29
106   Matthew Hall           M50-54        9/11       29:54        2:26                             1:02:35     3:00:40
107   David Klingbeil        M35-39       15/18       28:09        3:19                               57:17     3:00:43
108   Marie Shoemaker        F35-39         3/7       22:11        1:34                             1:08:14     3:02:00
109   Robert Burke           M50-54       10/11       19:57        6:29     1:32:32        2:13     1:01:32     3:02:41
110   Anthony Michalak       M50-54       11/11       31:58        2:24                             1:05:37     3:04:40
111   Samantha Acosta        F20-24        8/11       25:39        3:21     1:37:07        3:12       55:43     3:04:59
112   Ali Miller             F20-24        9/11       26:17        1:54     1:37:31        2:19       58:55     3:06:55
113   Besnik Hidri           M35-39       16/18       30:33        2:16                             1:01:15     3:10:01
114   Jason Crowe            M40-44         9/9       27:39        3:58     1:24:54        2:19     1:12:06     3:10:54
115   Deena Brown            F35-39         4/7       25:27        3:27                             1:07:28     3:12:21
116   Jennifer Schildt       F40-44         4/8       27:21        1:57                             1:09:47     3:12:23
117   Richard Keddington     M35-39       17/18       22:19        2:16                             1:10:54     3:12:34
118   Dewitt Clinton         M65-99         4/4       27:11        3:07                             1:07:06     3:14:52
119   Kim Steiner            F50-54         5/6       30:28        3:44     1:38:06        3:57       59:58     3:16:10
120   Ashley Smyczek         F35-39         5/7       32:07        3:24     1:36:34        2:10     1:02:03     3:16:16
121   Denise Lensmire        F40-44         5/8       25:17        2:33                             1:10:27     3:16:22
122   Mari Danzer            F50-54         6/6       31:49        2:26     1:39:19        2:40     1:00:31     3:16:43
123   Bruce Moore            M45-49       10/12       31:50        1:48     1:38:21        0:45     1:04:11     3:16:52
124   Kula Kathleen          F40-44         6/8       21:34        3:37     1:41:02        1:41     1:09:31     3:17:23
125   Jeremy Burditt         M35-39       18/18       30:54        4:48                             1:02:59     3:18:25
126   Nicole Theys           F40-44         7/8       27:53        3:32                             1:10:51     3:19:39
127   Carrie Bero            F25-29         6/8       28:12        2:13     1:44:13        2:02     1:03:03     3:19:41
128   Noah Seidenberg        M45-49       11/12       24:09        5:17     1:30:14        4:05     1:16:00     3:19:43
129   Matthew May            M45-49       12/12       27:50        2:40                             1:17:38     3:21:12
130   Katelyn Miller         F20-24       10/11       29:31        1:52     1:38:06        1:56     1:10:09     3:21:31
131   Allison Solum          F20-24       11/11       20:33        2:43     1:46:19        0:40     1:13:03     3:23:17
132   Sue Lee                F60-64         2/2       31:48        5:50     1:34:56        1:40     1:11:29     3:25:41
133   Michelle Wierschem     F35-39         6/7       35:10        2:38     1:44:31        2:19     1:01:53     3:26:29
134   Kate Blood             F65-99         1/1       22:21        2:50                             1:24:35     3:28:45
135   Colleen Kaplan         F25-29         7/8       30:35        2:35     1:45:55        2:34     1:09:42     3:31:19
136   Natashia Kirch         F35-39         7/7       44:10        3:27     1:39:18        4:27     1:00:02     3:31:22
137   Margaret Wohlfrom      F40-44         8/8       26:27        4:56     1:49:09        3:08     1:09:40     3:33:17
138   Carey Nelson           F30-34         7/7       29:07        2:25     1:45:16        1:00     1:18:08     3:35:55
139   Mary Mostyn            F25-29         8/8       33:25        3:49     1:46:46        2:02     1:12:09     3:38:09
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